RFID Reader for Zone 2/22 and Div. 2
RFID20-*
< Flexible RFID (125 kHz and 13.56 MHz) reader with NFC
capabilities
< Flush mountable for easy integration in VisuNet Systems and
optimal cleanability in pharmaceutical applications
< Compatible with the common login applications Obion
LogOnPlus, Nymi, Siemens PM-Logon

IEC 60079-7:2015+ISH1:2016+AMD1:2017
IEC 60079-31:2022
Type Code
RFID20-*
RFID20- (1)- (2) (3)- (4) (5)- (6)
Model
RFID20- RFID reader Zone 2/22
(1)- Reader
A- ElatecReader TWN4 MultiTech 3 M LF HF
B- ElatecReader TWN4 MultiTech 3 LEGIC M LF HF
(2) Explosion protection
N Non-Ex
L ATEX / IECEx Zone 2/22 and Div. 2
RFID Reader for Zone 2/22 and Div. 2 RFID20-*
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
5-
04
-0
1
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
5-
04
-0
1
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 t2
25
24
6_
en
g.
pd
f
3Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Type Code
(3)- Mounting options
NF- Flush mount
(4) Interface
UA USB with Type A connector
(5)- Cable length
06- Standard 0.6-m cable for installation in VisuNet FLX System Housing
18- 1.8-m cable for standalone application
(6) Options
N0 None
XX Other options without impact on explosion protection
Example:
RFID20- A- N NF- UA 06- N0
RFID Reader for Zone 2/22 and Div. 2 RFID20-*
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
5-
04
-0
1
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
5-
04
-0
1
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 t2
25
24
6_
en
g.
pd
f
4Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com